	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V140LU20CP
	V140LU20CP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V140LU20CP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 198V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.45360 (This price is for reference only)
		 V140LU20CP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V140LU20CP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SE720F,BK Serpac  CASE 19.75X15.53X7.48 BLK W/FOAM
1209-062 BK Bivar Inc  INSRT/EXTRCT PCB 1.55" .063" BLK
18P2721PP Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
RCHD1922LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 22.6X18.9X0.5" GREY
1404007 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS PLUG,RA-WIRE 3M
1200661270 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE,RA/MALE 4M
050R12-152B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 12POS 0.5MM 6"
0152660126 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 127 TYPED 12POS
0151660063 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 6 CKTS LGT 178
6051.2027 Schurter Inc  JUMPER CORDSET 10A 1.2M V-LOCK
A3CKB-2036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC20B/AE20M/APK20B
M3TMK-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MCG16K
M1162 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 16AWG 2COND 500'
PBM0004 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 4/0 AWG BLACK 500'
UCT3S-X3 Panduit Corp  HOOK & LOOP CINCH TIE 12.0L
151-14500 HellermannTyton  HOSE CLIPS W/STDMNT .58"
GPQC07-1/0 Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING
SSB-2002FR TE Connectivity  BOOT CABLE BREAKOUT
RNF-100-1-1/2-BU-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
PMDR-W Panduit Corp  PRE-PRINTED MARKER TAPE REFILLS
209-1-2722-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALNK1-36759-90 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LELZX111-36613-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
JTMP-2-1RLS4-32368-450 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0FLA01.6T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D 1.6A 125V
C22M25 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 25A 690V CLASS AM
37403150430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 315MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
BK/GMC-V-6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 125V AXL GLASS UL CSA
03100326H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FA 3AG AGC 20A
SL1024A150C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 150V CORE
2036-47-SMLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
SP3003-04ATG Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6VWM 15VC MSOP10
MMBZ6V2ALT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3VWM 8.7VC SOT23
TV06B330J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMB
MSMCG100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AB
MLCE70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC CASE1
MXLSMCG5.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AB
MXSMLG45AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
P6SMBJ250CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC SMB
ETFV20K420E2 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 612V 10KA SQUARE RADIAL
	V140LU20CP  keywords
	    	V140LU20CP
	V140LU20CP  Littelfuse Inc
	V140LU20CP  pdf
	V140LU20CP  datasheet
	V140LU20CP  price
	V140LU20CP  distributor
	electronic components V140LU20CP
	V140LU20CP  Circuit Protection
	V140LU20CP  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V140LU20CP  VARISTOR 198V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V140LU20CP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .